



\$~12

* IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+ W.P.(C) 3396/2007

MATA SUNDRI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

.....Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

LOVE KUSH

.....Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. GAGANDEEP
JINDAL (DHJS)**

ORDER

%

30.07.2025

Proceedings are being conducted through hybrid mode.

***For referral to the Special Mediation Drive-Mediation- for
the Nation.***

None has appeared on behalf of parties. Therefore,
matter cannot be referred for Mediation in absence of the
parties. Accordingly, matter be sent back.

**GAGANDEEP JINDAL (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

JULY 30, 2025/PU