



\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 3396/2007**

MATA SUNDRI COLLEGE FOR WOMENPetitioner

Through: **Ms. Saniya Zehra, Adv.**

versus

LOVE KUSHRespondent

Through: **Counsel(Appearance not given)**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SHAIL JAIN

ORDER

% **18.05.2026**

1. None of the arguing counsels are available to advance arguments.
2. List for arguments on 23rd September, 2026.

SHAIL JAIN, J

MAY 18, 2026

PT/hp